
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!R

!R

!R

!R

!R

!R

!P

!P

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

!"a$
AÝ

Aß

Aß

Aß

Aß

?²

?²

?́

?́

?Ä

?Î

?Ï

?e

?h

?j

?k

?¿

?Ù

?æ

?̀

?a

?n

?§

?È

?É

?Î

?Ö

?ð

?ó

?ô

Io

Io

Io

It

It

It

It

It

KANIKSUKANIKSU

FORESTFOREST

KOOTENAIKOOTENAI

LOLOLOLO

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

LOLOLOLO

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

Island
Lake

Hubbart
Reservoir

Lake Rodgers

Echo Lake

Rainy Lake

Big Dry Reservior

Smith
Lake

Ninepipe
Reservoir

Kicking
Horse

Reservoir

Gray
Wolf
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

Howard
Lake

Fishtrap
Lake

Pablo
Reservoir

Swan
Lake

Lindbergh
Lake

Thompson
Lake Mc Gregor

Lake

Ashley
Lake

Lake Mary
Ronan

Turquoise Lake

Rainbow
Lake

Mc Donald Lake

Lake
Blaine

Bull
Lake

Saint Marys
Lake

Spar
Lake

Cabinet
Gorge

Reservoir

Little
Bitterroot

Lake

Flathead
Lake

Lake Alva

Glacier
Lake

Mounta insMounta ins

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Wi ldernessWi lderness

MtnsMtns

Miss ionMiss ion

M i s s o u l aM i s s o u l a

S a n d e r sS a n d e r s

L a k eL a k e

C
000052

C
00

05
56

C
00

03
82

C473095

C000001

C
00

02
06

C000212

C000090

C
00

00
05

C000211

C
00

03
54

C
00

00
36

C000035

C
000472

C000209

C000006

C000352

C000548

C
00

04
24

C000006

C000257

C000471 C000006

C000082

C000559

C
00

03
17

Thompson
Falls

Plains

Ronan

Polson

Kalispell

Saint
Ignatius

Columbia
Falls

Superior

Hot
Springs

Dixon

Arlee

Dayton

Ravalli

MoiesePerma

Bigfork

Saint Regis

Somers

Swan
Lake

P-35

P-83

N
-5

N
-5

P-36

P-6

P
-3

6

P-6

N
-1

P-6

I-90

P-267

P-83

N-109

P-52

P
-52

P-82
P-5

6

N-1

P-6

N
-5

Rive
r

River

Flathead River

River

Th

ompson

R
iv

er

Jocko

Ri
ve

r

Li
bb

y 
C

re

ek

Saint Regis

River
C

lark

L
ittle

Fis
he

r

Clark

F
ork

Bitterroot

Sw
an                                  R

iver

RESERVATIONRESERVATION

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!R

!R

!R

!R

!R

!R

!P

!P

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

!"a$
AÝ

Aß

Aß

Aß

Aß

?²

?²

?́

?́

?Ä

?Î

?Ï

?e

?h

?j

?k

?¿

?Ù

?æ

?̀

?a

?n

?§

?È

?É

?Î

?Ö

?ð

?ó

?ô

Io

Io

Io

It

It

It

It

It

Dixon

Swan
Lake

Dayton

Somers

Bigfork

Moiese

Arlee

Saint Regis

Perma

Ravalli

P-6
P-52

P-5
6

I-90

N-1

P-6

P-36

P-82

P
-3

6

P-6

P
-52

P-83

P-83

P-35

N-109

P-6

N
-5

N
-5

N
-5

N
-1

River

R
iv

er

F
ork

L
ittle

Saint Regis

Clark

Th

ompson

River

Bitterroot

Sw
an                                  R

iver

Fis
he

r

Li
bb

y 
C

re

ek

Ri
ve

r

Flathead River

River

Jocko

C
lark

Rive
r

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

RESERVATIONRESERVATION

FORESTFORESTKANIKSUKANIKSU

FORESTFOREST

KOOTENAIKOOTENAI

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

LOLOLOLO

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

LOLOLOLO

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

LOLOLOLO

FLATHEADFLATHEAD

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

0

0

20

10

7

20

40

120

0

0

60

20

0

50

0

30

20

20

20

70

40

50

21

80

60

0

20

70

110

0

40

0

20

0

10

10

0

100

6

100

10

30

10

0

3

10

60

40

90

30

100 110

47

50

91

4

60

10

23

40

50

50
60

70

0

44

10

0

9

12

10

40

80

30

0

30

10

110

0

8

116

0

17

4

130

20

22

10
20

80

6

10

80

90

6

50

0

10

30

40

0

0

90

16

0

0

10

0

0

0

7

10

70

Howard
Lake

Thompson
Lake

Saint Marys
Lake

Rainy Lake

Spar
Lake Island

Lake

Ninepipe
Reservoir

Turquoise Lake

Flathead
Lake

Cabinet
Gorge

Reservoir

Little
Bitterroot

Lake

Glacier
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

Bull
Lake

Fishtrap
Lake

Big Dry Reservior

Smith
Lake

Echo Lake

Ashley
Lake Lake

Blaine

Swan
Lake

Lindbergh
Lake

Rainbow
Lake

Lake Mary
Ronan

Kicking
Horse

Reservoir

Gray
Wolf
Lake

Mc Gregor
Lake

Hubbart
Reservoir

Lake Rodgers

Mc Donald Lake

Pablo
Reservoir

Lake Alva

WildernessWi lderness

MtnsMtns

Miss ionMiss ion

Mounta insMounta ins

Wi ldernessWi lderness

S a n d e r sS a n d e r s

M i s s o u l aM i s s o u l a

L a k eL a k e

C
00

03
82

C
000424

C000352

C000548

C000559

C000090

C000257

C000035

C
00

00
05

C000006

C
00

02
06

C000471

C
000472

C000006

C000212

C
000052

C000006

C000001

C000209

C
00

00
36

C
00

03
54

C
00

03
17

C
00

05
56

C000211

C000082

Superior

Plains

Kalispell

Polson

Hot
Springs

Ronan

Thompson
Falls

Saint
Ignatius

Columbia
Falls

6 0 6 11 17
Scale in Miles

Scale: 1:515,000

PREPARED BY THE
STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
GEOSPATIAL INFORMATION SECTION
Created July 2024 in ArcGIS Pro 2.9.9 Esri
NAD 1983 StatePlane Montana FIPS 2500

Lambert Conformal Conic

SANDERS COUNTY

Map Legend

Other Symbols

XW Interchange

Port of Entry

Cities and Towns

Urban Area!P

!(̂ State Capital

Incorporated City!R

City / Town!(

Route Numbers
Interstate

!"̀$

U.S.I

t

Montana?

²

Route
?n

System Designations
NHS Interstate

NHS Non-Interstate

Primary

Secondary

State Highway
(State Maintained)

Boundaries

Wilderness Area

National Park

Wildlife Refuge

National Monument Area

Reservation

County

National Forest


